
           FALCONS

            2010 - VOLLEYBALL
*Schedules subject to change

DEPART GAME
   DAY   DATE SITE LEVEL   OPPONENT TIME TIME
Monday Aug. 9 H ALL Practice Begins TBA

H ALL Parent Meeting
Thursday Aug. 26 A Varsity Scrimmage(SD) 4:00 5:30
Tuesday Aug. 31 H ALL Shadow Mt. 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Sept. 2 H ALL Sunnyslope 4:00/5:00/6:00

Tuesday Sept. 7 A ALL Mingus 2:00 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Sept. 9 H ALL Apache Junction 4:00/5:00/6:00

Fri./Sat. Sept. 10-11 A Varsity Westwood Tourn. 12:00

Tuesday Sept. 14 A ALL Combs 2:00 4:00/5:00/6:00

Wednesday Sept. 15 A ALL Campo Verde 2:00  4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Sept. 16 H ALL Poston Butte 4:00/5:00/6:00

Tuesday Sept. 21 A ALL Queen Creek 2:00 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Sept. 23 H ALL Saguaro 4:00/5:00/6:00

Saturday Sept. 25 H Varsity Falcon Classic TBA

Tuesday Sept. 28 A ALL McClintock 2:30 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Sept. 30 A ALL Apache Junction 2:00 4:00/5:00/6:00

Tuesday Oct. 5 H ALL Combs 4:00/5:00/6:00

Fri./Sat. Oct. 8-9 A Varsity Goldwater Tourn. TBA

Thursday Oct. 7 H ALL Campo Verde 4:00/5:00/6:00

Tuesday Oct. 12 A ALL Poston Butte 2:00 4:00/5:00/6:00

Tuesday Oct. 19 A ALL Saguaro 2:45 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Oct. 21 H ALL McClintock 4:00/5:00/6:00

Wednesday Oct. 27 A ALL Cactus 2:45 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday Oct. 28 H ALL Queen Creek 4:00/5:00/6:00
(Senior Night)

WEEK A VAR STATE TBA TBA

Athletic Director: Rick Swearengin         8/4/10

Varsity Coach:             Tom Gardner                 
Asst. Varsity Coach:  Amanda Ware
JV Coach: Jerry Lucio
Freshman Coach: 


